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(Annua.l Planner 2025-2026 JUNE - 2025
S.No.| Week Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination Grade
1 01-06-2025 | Sunday
2 02-06-2025 | Monday WORLD BICYCLE DAY
3 03-06-2025 | Tuesday
4 I 04-06-2025 | Wednesday
5 05-06-2025 | Thursday | SCHOOL REOPENS (Tentative) / WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY
6 06-06-2025 | Friday
7 07-06-2025 | Saturday | BAKRID / EID AL ADHA WORLD FOOD SAFETY DAY
8 08-06-2025 | Sunday WORLD OCEANS' DAY
9 09-06-2025 | Monday
10 10-06-2025 | Tuesday }Llsgsvmﬁ g\';v LI\\IIES&ENSEYNCE (MARUDHU BROTHERS)
11 | T | 11-06-2025 | Wednesday
12 12-06-2025 | Thursday | WORLD AGAINST CHILD LABOUR
13 13-06-2025 | Friday
14 14-06-2025 | Saturday WORLD BLOOD DONOR DAY / 2ND SATURDAY
15 15-06-2025 | Sunday
16 16-06-2025 | Monday
17 17-06-2025 | Tuesday
18 | qpp | 18-06-2025 | Wednesday
19 19-06-2025 | Thursday
20 20-06-2025 | Friday
21 21-06-2025 | Saturday  [INTERNATIONAL DAY OF YOGA
22 22-06-2025 | Sunday
23 23-06-2025 | Monday
24 24-06-2025 | Tuesday
25 | IV | 25-06-2025 | Wednesday
26 26-06-2025 | Thursday
27 27-06-2025 | Friday
28 28-06-2025 | Saturday
29 29-06-2025 | Sunday NATIONAL STATISTICS DAY
(30 V' 130-06-2025 | Monday | WORLD ASTEROID DAY )
30
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4 JULY - 2025 )
S.No.| Week Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination Grade
1 01-07-2025 | Tuesday NATIONAL DOCTORS' DAY
2 02-07-2025 | Wednesday
3 I 03-07-2025 | Thursday
4 04-07-2025 | Friday
5 05-07-2025 | Saturday
6 06-07-2025 | Sunday MUHARRAM
7 07-07-2025 | Monday
8 08-07-2025 | Tuesday
9 09-07-2025 | Wednesday
10| IT |10-07-2025 | Thursday
11 11-07-2025 | Friday WORLD POPULATION DAY
12 12-07-2025 | Saturday
13 13-07-2025 | Sunday
14 14-07-2025 | Monday (GRADE I-VIII) PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-1 EXAMINATION (TENTATIVE)
15 15-07-2025 | Tuesday EDUCATIONAL DEVELOPMENT DAY(KAMARAJAR)
16 16-07-2025 | Wednesday
17 111 17-07-2025 Thursday ngtg E!OIHJ]IFDINERNATIONALJUSTlCE/
18 18-07-2025 | Friday
19 19-07-2025 | Saturday
20 20-07-2025 | Sunday INTERNATIONAL GHESS DAY
21 21-07-2025 | Monday Grade X, XII Mid Term-| Examination (Tentative)
22 22-07-2025 | Tuesday
23 23-07-2025 | Wednesday | GRADE IX, XI PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-|
24 | IV | 24-07-2025 | Thursday PYTHAGOREAN THEOREM DAY
25 25-07-2025 | Friday RED DAY
26 26-07-2025 | Saturday | KARGIL VIJAY DIWAS
27 27-07-2025 | Sunday
28 28-07-2025 | Monday WORLD NATURE CONSERVATION DAY
29 | y |29-07-2025 Tuesday
30 30-07-2025 | Wednesday | INTERNATIONAL FRIENDSHIP DAY
\ 31 31-07-2025 | Thursday .
31
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4 AUGUST - 2025 )
S.No.| Week Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination Grade
1 01-08-2025 | Friday
2 | T |02-08-2025| Saturday
3 03-08-2025 | Sunday
4 04-08-2025 | Monday
5 05-08-2025 | Tuesday
6 | I 06082025 Wednesday | HIROSHIMA DAY
7 07-08-2025 | Thursday GRADE X, XII PERIODIC ASSESSMENT-III (TENTATIVE)
8 08-08-2025 | Friday QUIT INDIA MOVEMENT
9 09-08-2025 | Saturday NAGASAKI DAY / 2ND SATURDAY
10 10-08-2025 | Sunday
1 11-08-2025 | Monday
12 12-08-2025 | Tuesday INTERNATIONAL YOUTH DAY
13 | I | 13-08-2025 | Wednesday | WORLD ORGAN DONATION DAY
14 14-08-2025 | Thursday BLUE DAY / KRISHNA JAYANTHI CELEBRATION
15 15-08-2025 | Friday INDEPENDENCE DAY
16 16-08-2025 | Saturday KRISHNA JAYANTHI
17 17-08-2025 | Sunday
18 18-08-2025 | Monday
19 19-08-2025 | Tuesday WORLD HUMANITARIAN DAY
20 | yv |20-08-2025 | Wednesday | WORLD MOSQUITO DAY
21 21-08-2025 | Thursday
22 22-08-2025 | Friday
23 23-08-2025 | Saturday
24 24-08-2025 | Sunday
25 25-08-2025 | Monday
26 26-08-2025 | Tuesday WOMEN’S EQUALITY DAY
27 27-08-2025 | Wednesday | GANESH CHATURTHI
28 | V |28-08-2025 | Thursday
29 29-08-2025 | Friday NATIONAL SPORTS DAY
30 30-08-2025 | Saturday
\31 31-08-2025 | Sunday
32
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4 SEPTEMBER - 2025 h
S.No.| Week Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination Grade
1 01-09-2025 | Monday GRADE IX, XI - QUARTERLY EXAM (TENTATIVE)
2 02-09-2025 | Tuesday GRADE X, XII - PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - IV
3 03-09-2025 | Wednesday
4 1 04-09-2025 | Thursday VEGETABLE DAY / GREEN DAY /EID - e - MILAD
5 05-09-2025 | Friday s.gécl\:l-ll/DTAElCl%};\lgﬂAﬁA%A;EM EMBRANCE DAY
6 06-09-2025 | Saturday
7 07-09-2025 | Sunday
8 08-09-2025 | Monday INTERNATIONAL LITERACY DAY
9 09-09-2025 | Tuesday INTERNATIONAL SUDOKU DAY
10 10-09-2025 | Wednesday | Grade | - VIIl QUARTERLY EXAMINATION (Tentative)
11 1 11-09-2025 | Thursday WORLD FIRST AID DAY
12 12-09-2025 | Friday
13 13-09-2025 | Saturday | 2ND SATURDAY
14 14-09-2025 | Sunday
15 15-09-2025 | Monday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF DEMOCRACY
16 16-09-2025 | Tuesday WORLD OZONE DAY
17 17-09-2025 | Wednesday
18 | ypp | 18-09-2025 Thursday
19 19-09-2025 | Friday
20 20-09-2025 | Saturday
21 21-09-2025 | Sunday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PEACE
22 22-09-2025 | Monday
23 23-09-2025 | Tuesday
24 24-09-2025 | Wednesday | MODEL PRACTICAL-GRADE X-XI
25 | IV | 25.09-2025 | Thursday MODEL PRACTICAL-GRADE X-XII
26 26-09-2025 | Friday MODEL PRACTICAL-GRADE X-XII
27 27-09-2025 | Saturday WORLD TOURISM DAY/MODEL PRACTICAL-GRADE X-XII
28 28-09-2025 | Sunday
29 v 29-09-2025 | Monday WORLD RIVERS DAY
\30 30-09-2025 | Tuesday )
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( OCTOBER - 2025 A
S.No,| Week Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination Grade
1 01-10-2025 | Wednesday | WORLD VEGETARIAN DAY/ANNIE BESANT REMEMBRANCE DAY
2 02-10-2025 | Thursday | GANDHI JAYANTI & VIJAYA DASHAMI
3| 1 [03-10-2025 Friday EVS ACTIVITY / GRADE X-XII Mid Term - |1 (Tentative)
4 04-10-2025 | Saturday | WORLD SPACE DAY/KODI KAATHA KUMARAN REMEMBRANCE DAY
5 05-10-2025 | Sunday WORLD TEACHERS’ DAY
6 06-10-2025 | Monday WORLD SPACE DAY
7 07-10-2025 | Tuesday ALGEBRA DAY
8 08-10-2025 | Wednesday | INDIAN AIR FORCE DAY
9 | I | 09-10-2025| Thursday | WORLD POSTAL DAY
10 10-10-2025 | Friday HEALTH DAY / NATIONAL POST DAY
11 11-10-2025 | Saturday | 2ND SATURDAY / FEMALE CHILD DAY
12 12-10-2025 | Sunday
13 13-10-2025 | Monday
14 14-10-2025 | Tuesday
15 15-10-2025 | Wednesday | WORLD HANDWASHING DAY / WORLD STUDENTS DAY
16 i 16-10-2025 | Thursday | NATIONAL DICTIONARY DAY/WORLD FOOD DAY
17 17-10-2025 | Friday INTERNATIONAL POVERTY ERADICATION DAY
18 18-10-2025 | Saturday
19 19-10-2025 | Sunday
20 20-10-2025 | Monday DEEPAVALI / WORLD STATISTICS DAY
21 21-10-2025 | Tuesday
22 22-10-2025 | Wednesday | GRADE X, XII - PREBOARD - |
23 v | 23-10-2025 | Thursday | GRADE XI, IX - PERIODIC ASSESSMENT - I
24 24-10-2025 | Friday
25 25-10-2025 | Saturday
26 26-10-2025 | Sunday
27 27-10-2025 | Monday
28 28-10-2025 | Tuesday WORLD RABIES DAY
29 29-10-2025 | Wednesday
30 ¥ 30-10-2025 | Thursday
311 [51-102005 | Fiday | CNoMnR ™ |
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4 NOVEMBER - 2025 )
S.No.| Week Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination Grade

1 [ 01-11-2025 | Saturday ALL SAINTS’ DAY

2 02-11-2025 | Sunday ALL SOUL’S DAY

3 03-11-2025 | Monday

4 04-11-2025 | Tuesday

5 05-11-2025 | Wednesday

6 H 06-11-2025 | Thursday

7 07-11-2025 | Friday

8 08-11-2025 | Saturday MATH ABD TECHNOLOGY DAY/NATIONAL STEAM DAY /

9 09-11-2025 | Sunday

10 10-11-2025 | Monday WORLD SCIENCE DAY FOR PEAGE AND DEVELOPMENT

1 11-11-2025 | Tuesday NATIONAL EDUCATION DAY(MAULANA ABUL KALAM AZAD)

12 12-11-2025 | Wednesday | GRADE IX, XI - HALF YEARLY

13 | II | 13-11-2025 | Thursday WORLD KINDNESS DAY

14 14-11-2025 | Friday YELLOW DAY / CHILDREN’S DAY (ECA ACTIVITIES)

15 15-11-2025 | Saturday NATIONAL RECYCLING DAY

16 16-11-2025 | Sunday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF TOLERANGE

7] [17-11-2025 | Mondey | A ITRATSRON

18 18-11-2025 | Tuesday GRADE - X, XII - PRE BOARD - Ii

19 19-11-2025 | Wednesday | wARTVA'S DAY (RANI LAKSHMI BAI

20 v 20-11-2025 | Thursday UNIVERSAL CHILDREN’S DAY

21 21-11-2025 | Friday

22 22-11-2025 | Saturday

23 23-11-2025 | Sunday

24 24-11-2025 | Monday

25 25-11-2025 | Tuesday INTERNATIONAL DAY OF ELIMINATION OF VIOLENCE

26 26-11-2025 | Wednesday | CONSTITUTION DAY OF INDIA/ IMPORTANCE OF AFFORESTATION

27 | V| 27-11-2025 | Thursday

28 28-11-2025 | Friday

29 29-11-2025 | Saturday
\30 30-11-2025 | Sunday )
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\

DECEMBER - 2025
S.No. Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination
1 01-12-2025 | Monday WORLD’S AIDS DAY
2| [o2t2:2025  Tuesday | P OPURITERETRV N
3 03-12-2025 | Wednesday | WORLD DISABILITY DAY
4 04-12-2025 | Thursday INDIAN NAVY DAY
5 05-12-2025 | Friday
6 06-12-2025 | Saturday
7 07-12-2025 | Sunday FLAG DAY
8 08-12-2025 | Monday
9 09-12-2025 | Tuesday INTERNATIONAL ANTI-CORRUPTION DAY
10 10-12-2025 | Wednesday | HUMAN RIGHTS DAY
1 I 11-12-2025 Thursday Eﬁafﬁ;{}\m\'(ﬂ'ébﬁh%ﬁﬂEXAM'NAT'ON (TENTATIVE) /
12 12-12-2025 | Friday
13 13-12-2025 | Saturday 2ND SATURDAY
14 14-12-2025 | Sunday
15 15-12-2025 | Monday
16 16-12-2025 | Tuesday
17 17-12-2025 | Wednesday
18 18-12-2025 | Thursday
19 | ™ [19:12-2025 | Friday GRADE X, XII-PERBOARD - IV
20 20-12-2025 | Saturday | INTERNATIONAL HUMAN SOLIDARITY DAY
21 21-12-2025 | Sunday
22 22-12-2025 | Monday NATIONAL MATHEMATICS DAY
23 23-12-2025 | Tuesday WHITE DAY / KISAN DIWAS
24 24-12-2025 | Wednesday | CHRISTMAS CELEBRATION
25| v |25-12-2025 Thursday | GCHRISTMAS
26 26-12-2025 | Friday
27 27-12-2025 | Saturday
28 28-12-2025 | Sunday
29 29-12-2025 | Monday
30| YV |30-12-2025 | Tuesday
\31 31-12-2025 | Wednesday )
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4 JANUARY - 2026 )
S.No.| Week Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination Grade

1 01-01-2026 Thursday NEW YEAR’S DAY

2 [ 02-01-2026 | Friday GRADE - X, XII- PRE BOARD - V

3 03-01-2026 | Saturday | Vecpapabivh KATTABOMMAN REMEMBRANCE DAY

4 04-01-2026 | Sunday WORLD BRAILLE DAY

5 05-01-2026 | Monday ANNUAL EXAM : GRADE IX, XI

6 06-01-2026 | Tuesday

7| yp |07-01-2026 Wednesday

8 08-01-2026 | Thursday PONGAL CELEBRATION

9 09-01-2026 | Friday

10 10-01-2026 | Saturday 2ND SATURDAY

11 11-01-2026 | Sunday

12 12-01-2026 | Monday ORANGE DAY / NATIONAL YOUTH DAY

13 13-01-2026 | Tuesday

14 14-01-2026 | Wednesday | PONGAL / TAMIL NEW YEAR

15 m 15-01-2026 | Thursday INDIAN ARMY NAVY DAY / THIRUVALLUVAR DAY

16 16-01-2026 | Friday CBSE BOARD PRACTICAL EXAMINATION

17 17-01-2026 | Saturday

18 18-01-2026 | Sunday

19 19-01-2026 | Monday

20 20-01-2026 | Tuesday

21 21-01-2026 | Wednesday

22 | 1T | 22-01-2026 | Thursday

23 23-01-2026 | Friday SUBASHGHANDRA BOSE BIRTHDAY

24 24-01-2026 | Saturday NATIONAL GIRL CHILD DAY

25 25-01-2026 | Sunday NATIONAL TOURISIM DAY

26 26-01-2026 | Monday REPUBLIC DAY / SPORTS DAY

27 27-01-2026 | Tuesday WORLD LEPROSY DAY

28 28-01-2026 | Wednesday | DATA PRIVACY DAY

29 v 29-01-2026 | Thursday

30 30-01-2026 | Friday
\31 31-01-2026 | Saturday J
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4 FEBRUARY - 2026 )
S.No.| Week Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination Grade
1 01-02-2026 | Sunday INDIAN COAST GUARD DAY

2 02-02-2026 | Monday

3 03-02-2026 | Tuesday. ESTFEI'\\J[%%%I-\E;E?ERIODICASSESSMENT-II EXAMINATION

4 I 04-02-2026 | Wednesday | WORLD CANCER DAY

5 05-02-2026 | Thursday

6 06-02-2026 | Friday PURPLE DAY

7 07-02-2026 | Saturday | EULERS NO'S(E-DAY)

8 08-02-2026 | Sunday

9 09-02-2026 | Monday

10 10-02-2026 | Tuesday SAFER INTERNET DAY/NATIONAL DEWORMING DAY
11 | I | 11.02-2026 | Wednesday

12 12-02-2026 | Thursday | DARWIN DAY

13 13-02-2026 | Friday NATIONAL WOMEN’S DAY(SAROJINI NAIDU)
14 14-02-2026 | Saturday | 2ND SATURDAY

15 15-02-2026 | Sunday CBSE BOARD THEORY EXAM

16 16-02-2026 | Monday NEW ACADEMIC YEAR 2026-2027 (GRADE X, XII)
17 17-02-2026 | Tuesday

18 | qpp | 18-02-2026 Wednesday

19 19-02-2026 | Thursday

20 20-02-2026 | Friday WORLD DAY OF SOCIAL JUSTIGE

21 21-02-2026 | Saturday | INTERNATIONAL MOTHER LANGUAGE DAY
22 22-02-2026 | Sunday

23 23-02-2026 | Monday

24 24-02-2026 | Tuesday

25 | IV | 25.02-2026 | Wednesday

26 26-02-2026 | Thursday

o7 27-02-2026 | Friday RAINBOW DAY

28 28-02-2026 | Saturday | NATIONAL SCIENCE DAY

- /
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( MARCH - 2026 N

S.No,| Week Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination Grade

1 01-03-2026 | Sunday

2 02-03-2026 | Monday

3 03-03-2026 | Tuesday WORLD WILDLIFE DAY

4 04-03-2026 | Wednesday | NATIONAL SAFETY DAY

5 | T [05-03-2026 | Thursday

6 06-03-2026 | Friday

7 07-03-2026 | Saturday

8 08-03-2026 | Sunday INTERNATIONAL WOMEN'S DAY

9 09-03-2026 | Monday Grade 1-8 ANNUAL EXAMINATION (Tentative)

10 10-03-2026 | Tuesday

11 11-03-2026 | Wednesday

12 B 12-03-2026 | Thursday

13 13-03-2026 | Friday

4] 14032006 | Saursey | FRTEROULIATE

15 15-03-2026 | Sunday WORLD CONSUMER RIGHTS DAY

16 16-03-2026 | Monday NATIONAL VACCINATION DAY

17 17-03-2026 | Tuesday

18 18-03-2026 | Wednesday

19 | III | 19-03-2026 | Thursday | UGADI (TELUGU NEW YEAR)

20 20-03-2026 | Friday

21 21-03-2026 | Saturday | WORLD POETRY DAY / WORLD FOREST DAY

22 22-03-2026 | Sunday WORLD WATER DAY

23 23-03-2026 | Monday WORLD METEROLOGICAL DAY

24 24-03-2026 | Tuesday

25 25-03-2026 | Wednesday

26 | IV |26-03-2026 | Thursday

27 27-03-2026 | Friday

28 28-03-2026 | Saturday

29 29-03-2026 | Sunday

30| y |30-03-2026 Monday

31 31-03-2026 | Tuesday MAHAVIR JAYANTI )
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APRIL - 2026

o

Week Date Day Activity / Celebration / Examination Grade

01-04-2026 | Wednesday
02-04-2026 | Thursday WORLD AUTISM AWARENESS DAY / NATIONAL WALKING DAY
B 03-04-2026 | Friday GOOD FRIDAY / NATIONAL FIND A RAINBOW DAY
04-04-2026 | Saturday NATIONAL VITAMIN 'C’ DAY
05-04-2026 | Sunday NATIONAL SELF CARE DAY

olo|N|lojlo|ls[w|N|—~ |z

=
o

-—
—

-
N

06-04-2026 | Monday
07-04-2026 | Tuesday WORLD HEALTH DAY

08-04-2026 | Wednesday | NATIONAL Z0O LOVERS DAY/ NATIONAL LIBRARY WORKERS DAY
II 09-04-2026 | Thursday NATIONAL UNICORN DAY/INTERNATIONAL DAY OF PINK
10-04-2026 | Friday
11-04-2026 | Saturday NATIONAL SAFETY MOTHERHOOD DAY
12-04-2026 | Sunday 2ND SATURDAY

-
w

—_
N

-
(9]

—_
D

—_
N

-
oo

-
(o]

13-04-2026 | Monday | JALLIANWALLAH BAGH MASSACRE DAY
14-04-2026 | Tuesday | EQUALITY DAY (DR AMBEDKAR)/Tamil New Year
15-04-2026 | Wednesday | WORLD ART DAY

I [ 46.04-2026 | Thursday | NATIONAL BANANA DAY

17-04-2026 | Friday NATIONAL HAIKU POETRY DAY/NATIONAL HIGH FIVE DAY
18-04-2026 | Saturday | WORLD HERITAGE DAY

19-04-2026 | Sunday | NATIONAL GARLIC DAY

N
o

N
=N

N
N

N
w

N
i

N
()]

N
(o)}

20-04-2026 | Monday
21-04-2026 | Tuesday X\{SRL&)&%!F@EIB/}I\LY AND INNOVATION DAY/

22-04-2026 | Wednesday | EARTH DAY(SCIENGE ACTIVITY)
IV | 23-04-2026 | Thursday | WORLD BOOK DAY/ENGLISH LANGUAGE DAY (UN)
24-04-2026 | Friday WORLD LAB ANIMAL DAY

25-04-2026 | Saturday WORLD DNA DAY/NATIONAL TELEPHONE DAY

NATIONAL SENSE OF SMIELL DAY/
26-04-2026 | Sunday INTERNATIONAL SCULPTURE DAY

N
~

N
(o]

N
(]

27-04-2026 | Monday
Vv | 28-04-2026 Tuesday INTERNATIONAL WORKER’S MEMORIAL DAY
29-04-2026 | Wednesday | INTERNATIONAL DANCE DAY

30-04-2026 | Thursday | NATIONAL HONESTY DAY
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